

1st ON A/C BILL

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work:- Construction of road</u>					
<u>SCD works from PWD road to</u>					
<u>Khajuri Kamkar talu.</u>					
<u>Under mm 654 (SC)</u>					
<u>Agency - m/s Ravi Construction</u>					
<u>Agreement No - 08/SBD/mm 654-SC/2019-2</u>					
<u>Agreement Value (C) Rs 1,47,6296=00</u>					
<u>(M) Rs 19,60,368=00</u>					
<u>Date of Start . 01/01/2019</u>					
<u>Date of Completion 31/12/2019</u>					
<u>Date of measurement 10/02/2019</u>					

RECORD MEASUREMENT:-

①	Reference pillar	11.0 Nos
②	Closing & grubbing	
	road land	do do
	as per E/P	
	20 x 30.00 x 4.00	= 2400.00 m ² ✓
	30 x 30.00 x 4.00	= 3600.00 m ² ✓
	30 x 30.00 x 4.00	= 3600.00 m ² ✓
	3 x 30.00 x 4.00	= 360.00 m ² ✓
	1 x 10.00 x 4.00	= 40.00 m ² ✓

Continuation 10,000.00 m²

Or 1.00 Ha

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	W.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- connection of road 1st links from pucca road to Khajuri Kankar Tola					
Agency - M/S Ravi Construction Agreement No. 08/SB/CMHC/15/ 2019-2020					
Actual Date of completion - 6/8/2020					
Date of Measurement -					
Record entry					
(1) Restoration of Rainwater with soil - as per spec.					
4x 26.00 x 1.00 x 0.30					31.20M ³
6x 29.00 x 1.00 x 0.30					52.20M ³
2x 26.00 x 1.00 x 0.30					15.60M ³
5x 30.00 x 1.00 x 0.30					45.00M ³
2x 2x 16.00 x 1.00 x 0.30					19.20M ³
2x 2x 18.00 x 1.00 x 0.30					21.60M ³
					177.30M ³
Unit +					177.30M ³
(2) Making up bench/shoulder - as per spec.					
2x 2x 16.00 x 1.10					70.40M ³
2x 2x 20.00 x 1.15					92.00M ³
2x 2x 15.00 x 0.90					54.00M ³
2x 2x 18.00 x 1.00					72.00M ³
2x 2x 30.00 x 1.00					120.00M ³
					448.40M ³
Continuation					448.40M ³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
<u>Date of entry -</u>					
(1) Restoration of Raincuts/ berms city wide paje					
No. (53) item (1)	177.25 M ³				
@ Rs 359.74/M ³ - U					63741/0
(2) Making up berms/shoulder stripping city wide paje					
(53) item (2)	843.75 M ³				
@ Rs 53.70/M ³ - U					45307/
(3) Repair of pot holes filled city wide paje					
(54) item (3)	10.55 M ³				
@ Rs 22000.00/M ³ - U					232000/0
(4) Patch repair over pot holes with 20mm premium carpet city wide					
P.No. (54) item (4)	175.78 M ²				
@ Rs 219.63/M ²					
U					38607/0
(5) Patch repair over bituminous surface city wide paje					
(54) item (5)	175.78 M ²				
@ Rs 307.35/M ² - U					54026/0
(6) Maintenance of house pipe city wide paje					
(55) item (6)	1204.35 M ³				
@ Rs 55.00/M ³ - U					6626/0

Continuation

RA - 328353/2

[illegible]